
Po
s

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

N
o.

1

3

4

2

5

7

9

6

8

10

N
am

e

Csekõ Gergely

Schweizer Dani

Sági Dániel

Csepregi András

Pittmann János

Fekete Zsombor

Fekete Róbert

Pálla Csaba

Szántó Dániel

Helmajer Dávid

To
ta

l p
oi

nt
s

2

4

6

7

7

13

13

14

17

19

fu
ta

m
 1

1

3

2

5

4

7

8

6

10

9

fu
ta

m
 2

1

2

5

4

3

6

7

8

9

10

fu
ta

m
 3

1

2

4

3

5

7

6

9

8

10

2019 MB III. forduló
Final

E-Buggy Pro

Printed: 2019.06.08. 18:58:11 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


